嵌入式电脑 > 单板电脑 > 工业级主板
IMB-V3000 micro-ATX motherboard 支持 AMD V3000
系列处理器, DDR5, dual 10GbE LAN, M.2, USB 3.2,
SATA 6Gb/s, HD Audio 和 RoHS
Features
» AMD V3000 系列处理器 Desktop Processors
» 支持两个 288-pin 4800 MHz Dual-Channel DDR5 SDRAM
Unbuffered DIMMs, 支持高达 96GB

存储温度 -30°C ~ 70°C
Humidity 5% ~95%, 无冷凝
Ordering Information
IMB-V3000-C48-R10 micro-ATX motherboard supports AMD V3000 series processor, DDR5, dual 10GbE LAN, M.2, USB
3.2, SATA 6Gb/s, HD Audio and RoHS
IMB-V3000-C46-R10 micro-ATX motherboard supports AMD V3000 series processor, DDR5, dual 10GbE LAN, M.2, USB
3.2, SATA 6Gb/s, HD Audio and RoHS
IMB-V3000-C44-R10 micro-ATX motherboard supports AMD V3000 series processor, DDR5, dual 10GbE LAN, M.2, USB
3.2, SATA 6Gb/s, HD Audio and RoHS
IMB-V3000-C18-R10 micro-ATX motherboard supports AMD V3000 series processor, DDR5, dual 10GbE LAN, M.2, USB
3.2, SATA 6Gb/s, HD Audio and RoHS
IMB-V3000-C16-R10 micro-ATX motherboard supports AMD V3000 series processor, DDR5, dual 10GbE LAN, M.2, USB
3.2, SATA 6Gb/s, HD Audio and RoHS
IMB-V3000-C14-R10 micro-ATX motherboard supports AMD V3000 series processor, DDR5, dual 10GbE LAN, M.2, USB
3.2, SATA 6Gb/s, HD Audio and RoHS
Packing List
1 x IMB-V3000单板 1 x I/O 挡片
2 x SATA线 1 x QIG
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)